Standard Design  Battery Charger
• Universal Input 100 to 240VAC
• Optimizes Battery Life with Microcontroller
• Charges NiCd/NiMH 3 - 12 cell Batteries
• Polycarbonate Enclosure Desktop Style
• Dual Color LED Indicators
• Meets Safety Agency Requirements
• Complies with EMI/RFI Regulations

With thermistor 3 Conductor, 20AWG
Other cable and connectors are available.
Part Number Key
      BridgePower Corporation
[V]
Normal Charge Voltage Fast Charge Current Trickle Charge Current Safety Maximum
0.6 - 2.2 0.1 - 0.2 1.5 - 8.0
Time [hr]
0.6 - 2.2 0.1 - 0.2 1.5 - 8.0
JBN730-A5-004-AAA-XXXXX 4 6.00
JBN730-A5-003-AAA-XXXXX 3 4.50
JBN730 Series  NiCd/NiMH Fast Chargers
Model Number of Cells
JBN730-A5-005-AAA-XXXXX 5 7.50 0.6 - 2.2
JBN730-A5-006-AAA-XXXXX 6 9.00 0.6 - 2.2
JBN730-A5-007-AAA-XXXXX 7 10.50 0.6 - 2.0
0.1 - 0.2 1.5 - 8.0
[A] [A]
0.1 - 0.2 1.5 - 8.0
0.1 - 0.2 1.5 - 8.0
0.1 - 0.2 1.5 - 8.0
JBN730-A5-008-AAA-XXXXX 8 12.00 0.6 - 1.8
0.1 - 0.2 1.5 - 8.0
JBN730-A5-009-AAA-XXXXX 9 13.50 0.6 - 1.5 0.1 - 0.2 1.5 - 8.0
JBN730-A5-010-AAA-XXXXX 10 15.00 0.6 - 1.5
0.1 - 0.2 1.5 - 8.0
JBN730-A5-011-AAA-XXXXX 11 16.50 0.6 - 1.2 0.1 - 0.2 1.5 - 8.0
JBN730-A5-012-AAA-XXXXX 12 18.00 0.6 - 1.0
AAA : Fast Charge Current (080=0.8A, 100=1.0A, 150=1.5A, 180=1.8A, 200=2.0A, 220=2.2A …)
JBN 730A5 006 220 02 K 01
Number Charge Constant
Current